

GOLF COURSE	9 Holes	18 Holes
Weekday - Adult	\$15	\$30
Weekday - Junior	\$8	\$11
Weekend - Adult	\$21	\$35
Weekend - Junior	\$11	\$15
Junior Event Fee	\$10	\$20
*Cart	\$10	\$15
Clubs	\$11	\$16
Pull Cart	\$2	\$4
Special Rate		\$40
Range Token	\$4	
Trail Fee	\$10	\$15

* Cart rental

\$5 Reduction for Senior and Military Daily rate

Season Passes

Season Pass	2026
Adult Pass walking	\$750
Spouse Pass walking	\$725
Senior 65+ Pass walking	\$600
Junior Pass	\$350
Trail Pass *	\$350
Adult Pass w/cart **	\$1,500
Senior 65+ w/cart **	\$1,300

* personal cart

** Cart rental

Punch Card

Punch Card - 20 Rounds	Week
Weekday No Cart	\$270
Weekday With Cart ***	\$430
Junior no Cart	\$150
Senior 65+	\$235
Senior 65+ with Cart ***	\$385

***Use of a cart either

Golf Pavilion Rental
\$50/4 hours
\$75/full day